



**SENATE AMENDMENT 14,
TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2003 SENATE BILL 44**

June 18, 2003 – Offered by Senators ROBSON, BRESKE, CARPENTER, CHVALA, DECKER, ERPENBACH, GEORGE, HANSEN, JAUCH, LASSA, M. MEYER, MOORE, PLALE, RISSER and WIRCH.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 813, line 1: delete lines 1 and 2 and substitute:

3 “**SECTION 2071c.** 149.143 (1) (b) 1. of the statutes is renumbered 149.143 (1)
4 (am) and amended to read:”.

5 **2.** Page 813, line 3: before that line insert:

6 “149.143 (1) (am) A total of ~~60%~~ 58% from the following sources, calculated as
7 follows:”.

8 **3.** Page 813, line 3: delete “149.143 (1) (am)”.

9 **4.** Page 813, line 13: delete “60%” and substitute “~~60%~~ 58%”.

10 **5.** Page 813, line 24: delete “60%” and substitute “~~60%~~ 58%”.

11 **6.** Page 814, line 5: delete “60%” and substitute “~~60%~~ 58%”.

